VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 215 Virginia Commonwealth University

Item 215 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$70,623,275	\$70,693,575
Scholarships (10810)	\$67,057,891	\$67,057,891
Fellowships (10820)	\$3,565,384	\$3,635,684
Fund Sources:		
General	\$39,974,686	\$40,044,986
Higher Education Operating	\$30,648,589	\$30,648,589